8/9/2018 Support filtre Swinnex, 25 mm | SX0002500
Accueil > Reagents, Chemicals and Labware > Lab Filtration > Filter Holders and Accessories > Support filtre Swinnex, 25 mm
AUG 9, 2018
SX0002500 | Support filtre Swinnex, 25 mm
Swinnex Filter Holder, 25mm
SX0002500
12

Informations sur les matériaux
Informations sur l'emballage
Description
Référence SX0002500
Nom de marque Swinnex
Description Support filtre Swinnex, 25 mm
Informations
générales
Make your own syringe filter! Swinnex filter holders give you the flexibility to select the
membrane type and diameter that are most appropriate for your application. For sterile
filtration, autoclave you Swinnex filter holders with the membrane in place. Ultraclean or
sterilize small volumes of liquids dispensed by a syringe or install in-line to filter larger volumes.
Features & Benefits:
•Available in three sizes for a range of process volumes
•Autoclavable with filter in place for sterile filtration
SX0001300 Swinnex Filter Holder, 13 mm
SX0002500 Swinnex Filter Holder, 25 mm
SX0004700 Swinnex Filter Holder, 47 mm
Replacement Parts
SX0001301 Silicone Gaskets for 13 mm Swinnex Filter Holder
SX0002501 Silicone Gaskets for 25 mm Swinnex Filter Holder
XX2702510 Support Screen, 25 mm, polypropylene
XX1104715 Support Screen, 47 mm, polypropylene
XX1104707 O-ring (5-329) for Swinnex 47 mm Filter Holder, silicone
SX0004701 Base O-ring for Swinnex 47 mm Filter Holder, silicone
SX00047RK Replacement Parts Kit for Swinnex 47 mm Filter Holder
Informations produit
Dispositifs
compatibles
Sterifil Aseptic System